Ssd Diskler

KS3000

Kinoson

Uriin

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD

Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2

1TB

2280 SSD (TM8FP6001T0OC101)

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

1TB

2TB

NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s QVO MZ-77Q1TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E1TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X455D2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

SAMSUNG 5000/4200MB/s 990 PRO EVO M.2
NVMe MZ-VOE1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/2000G 3500/2800MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

Marka

Team

Team

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Samsung

Samsung

Hilevel

Samsung

Kingston

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

60,50 USD

64,90 USD

72,60 USD

73,70 USD

82,50 USD

84,15 USD

101,20
usb

107,25
usb

116,05
usb

125,40
usb

126,50
usb

128,70
usb



TFaRce

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002TOC101)

1TB SAMSUNG 980 7000/5000MB/s PRO M.2 NVMe
MZ-V8P1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 980 3500/3000MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V1TOBW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VIOP1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 980 PRO Heatsink M.2 NVMe MZ-
VBP1TOCW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s QVO MZ-77Q2TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VI9P1TOCW (Resmi
Distribiutor Garantili)

Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

2TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PCIE M.2 NVMe MZ-
VOE2TOBW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E2TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VI9P2TOCW (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VIOP2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

Hilevel

Team

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Team

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Team

3

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

129,52
usb

129,80
usb

139,70
usb

147,40
usb

156,20
usb

161,70
usb

166,10
usb

170,50
usb

178,20
usb

196,90
usb

202,40
usb

235,40
usb

240,90
usb

57,20 USD



1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

Team MP33 2TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6002T0C101)

1TB SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS M.2
NVMe MZ-V7S1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 980 PRO Heatsink M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8P2TOCW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS M.2
NVMe MZ-V7S2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 980 7000/5000MB/s PRO M.2 NVMe
MZ-V8P2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 970 3500/2700MB/s PRO M2 MZ-
V7P1TOBW SSD (Resmi Distriblitor
Garantili)

Kingston

Team

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

62,70 USD

85,80 USD

122,10
usb

197,45
usb

203,50
usb

205,70
usb

297,00
usb



